
15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB country total

TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 34.30 1 33.85 2 34.00 2 31.25 4 133.40
IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 29.70 11 34.85 1 34.25 1 31.35 3 130.15
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 33.45 4 31.20 6 32.05 5 30.55 5 127.25
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 33.80 3 32.90 3 32.45 3 27.80 9 126.95
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 33.85 2 31.30 5 30.05 7 31.70 1 126.90
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 31.85 6 29.75 7 29.10 9 29.65 6 120.35
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 29.75 10 29.10 9 30.70 6 26.45 13 116.00
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 30.15 7 27.40 16 29.35 8 28.55 7 115.45
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 29.55 13 29.15 8 27.85 12 27.05 11 113.60
LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI 29.65 12 28.00 12 28.05 11 27.75 10 113.45
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 28.15 15 27.55 14 28.95 10 28.00 8 112.65
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 28.35 14 26.85 17 26.65 15 23.15 18 105.00
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 29.80 9 25.10 25 27.30 13 22.05 22 104.25
WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS 27.45 18 25.65 21 25.25 18 24.40 15 102.75
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ 25.85 21 25.55 22 24.60 20 26.75 12 102.75
PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK 25.20 23 26.35 19 24.55 21 23.55 17 99.65
LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE 27.45 17 26.70 18 21.65 25 23.85 16 99.65
PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA 26.10 20 25.30 23 24.10 23 22.90 19 98.40
SIM Hyang 2007 PRK 24.65 24 25.20 24 24.05 24 22.55 21 96.45
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO 25.70 22 25.75 20 20.50 27 21.30 25 93.25
RANA Muskan 2008 IND 24.05 26 24.35 26 20.65 26 20.70 27 89.75
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA 24.30 25 23.35 28 20.20 28 21.65 24 89.50
NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA 22.10 29 22.35 29 19.95 29 18.05 30 82.45
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP 27.75 16 28.35 10 26.15 16 82.25
LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS 27.90 13 27.25 14 25.50 14 80.65
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA 21.25 30 21.50 31 18.70 31 19.10 29 80.55
LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE 27.25 19 28.30 11 24.25 22 79.80
ERDENEBAYAR
Lkhagvatsetseg

2006 MGL 23.75 28 27.50 15 25.65 17 76.90

LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG 19.50 33 22.00 30 16.70 34 18.00 31 76.20
MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG 19.70 32 19.40 33 17.05 33 15.20 33 71.35
ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW 19.20 34 18.90 34 17.45 32 15.15 34 70.70
NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL 23.85 27 23.45 27 20.10 28 67.40
USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 33.15 5 32.20 4 65.35
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 32.65 4 31.35 2 64.00
ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 MGL 24.70 19 22.75 20 47.45
Manya 2008 IND 21.10 32 19.55 30 40.65
KALE Nishka 2004 IND 21.25 31 16.35 32 37.60
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB country total

NG Joe Ee 2005 MAS 29.90 8 29.90
PENG Fan-Xi 2000 TPE 21.90 23 21.90
TEO Maeve Yuumi 2007 SGP 21.00 26 21.00
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Apparatus results 

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB rank country score

TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 34.30
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 33.85
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 33.80
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 33.45
USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 33.15
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 31.85
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 30.15
NG Joe Ee 2005 MAS 29.90
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 29.80
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 29.75
IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 29.70
LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI 29.65
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 29.55
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 28.35
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 28.15
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP 27.75
LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE 27.45
WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS 27.45
LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE 27.25
PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA 26.10
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ 25.85
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO 25.70
PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK 25.20
SIM Hyang 2007 PRK 24.65
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA 24.30
RANA Muskan 2008 IND 24.05
NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL 23.85
ERDENEBAYAR
Lkhagvatsetseg

2006 MGL 23.75

NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA 22.10
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA 21.25
KALE Nishka 2004 IND 21.25
MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG 19.70
LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG 19.50
ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW 19.20
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Apparatus results 

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB rank country score

IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 34.85
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 33.85
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 32.90
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 32.65
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 31.30
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 31.20
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 29.75
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 29.15
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 29.10
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP 28.35
LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE 28.30
LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI 28.00
LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS 27.90
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 27.55
ERDENEBAYAR
Lkhagvatsetseg

2006 MGL 27.50

ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 27.40
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 26.85
LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE 26.70
PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK 26.35
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO 25.75
WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS 25.65
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ 25.55
PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA 25.30
SIM Hyang 2007 PRK 25.20
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 25.10
RANA Muskan 2008 IND 24.35
NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL 23.45
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA 23.35
NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA 22.35
LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG 22.00
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA 21.50
Manya 2008 IND 21.10
MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG 19.40
ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW 18.90

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Report created 03.05.2024 at 14:07 Page 2/4

 Sports around.

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
R1
R2



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Apparatus results 

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB rank country score

IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 34.25
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 34.00
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 32.45
USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 32.20
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 32.05
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 30.70
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 30.05
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 29.35
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 29.10
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 28.95
LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI 28.05
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 27.85
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 27.30
LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS 27.25
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 26.65
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP 26.15
ERDENEBAYAR
Lkhagvatsetseg

2006 MGL 25.65

WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS 25.25
ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 MGL 24.70
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ 24.60
PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK 24.55
LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE 24.25
PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA 24.10
SIM Hyang 2007 PRK 24.05
LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE 21.65
RANA Muskan 2008 IND 20.65
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO 20.50
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA 20.20
NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA 19.95
Manya 2008 IND 19.55
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA 18.70
ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW 17.45
MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG 17.05
LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG 16.70
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Apparatus results 

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB rank country score

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 31.70
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 31.35
IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 31.35
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 31.25
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 31.05
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 29.65
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 28.55
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 28.00
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 27.80
LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI 27.75
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 27.05
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ 26.75
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 26.45
LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS 25.50
WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS 24.40
LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE 23.85
PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK 23.55
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 23.15
PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA 22.90
ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 MGL 22.75
SIM Hyang 2007 PRK 22.55
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 22.05
PENG Fan-Xi 2000 TPE 21.90
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA 21.65
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO 21.30
TEO Maeve Yuumi 2007 SGP 21.00
RANA Muskan 2008 IND 20.70
NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL 20.10
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA 19.10
NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA 18.05
LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG 18.00
KALE Nishka 2004 IND 16.35
MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG 15.20
ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW 15.15
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